
The Bread Factory 
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ 

020 8457 2080

Product Name CAKE TIN Chocolate Babka 500g (48hr)

Product Code F CKT09342 BF

Product Description Original recipe, needs to be active once we used up chocolate stock - CHANGED BACK 11/23

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery no no

Crustaceans no no

Eggs yes yes

Fish no no

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard no no

Peanut no no

Sesame no no

Soya yes yes

Sulphites no no

Ingredients

Croissant Off Cuts (Croissant Off Cuts) (Gluten, Milk), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg (12%), Milk (11%),
Sugar, Dark Couverture Chocolate (10%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya
Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Butter (Milk), Chocolate Powder Bensdorp [25kg bag] (4%) (cocoa
powder, acidity regulator: E 501i), Water, Sugar (3%), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Demerara
Sugar, Cornflour, Yeast, Salt, Butter (0%) (Milk), Vanilla Extract (Invert Sugar, Vanilla Concentrate,
Spent Vanilla Powder)

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1627.86 2034.83

Energy (kcal) 389.029 486.287

Fat (g) 18.8923 23.6153

Saturates (g) 11.5068 14.3835

Carbohydrates(g) 46.7069 58.3837

Total Sugars (g) 23.7712 29.7141

Protein (g) 7.20747 9.00934

Salt (g) 0.62744 0.7843

Fibre (g) 3.08936 3.8617

Storage Conditions



Additional Information


